
$589,850

1139 HICKORY TRL, WELLINGTON, FL, 33414
https://ritterproperties.com

Very nice 3bd/2bth/2 car garage home. Pool. Screened in back
patio. Tile throughout, 2022 new tankless water heater, updated
kitchen with quartz countertops & farmhouse sink, 2022 new
electrical panel, 2022 new roof, 2024 new air handler, recessed
lighting, sprinklers, large family room with wood burning fireplace,
outdoor lighting. Oversized, HUGE .38 acre fenced in […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1856 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 1 day ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1856 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 16629 sq ft SubdivisionName: SOUTH SHORE 4 OF WELLINGT

ListOfficeName: Global Luxury Realty LLC GarageSpaces: 2

View: Garden, Pool ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11721295

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1979

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: SOUTH SHORE 4 OF WELLINGT Exterior material: Frame

Roof: Shingle Heating: Central

Parking: Driveway

Amenities & Features
Features: Family Room, Fireplace, First Floor Entry,
French Doors, Split Bedroom, Utility/Laundry In Garage

Security Features: Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Range,
Electric Water Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Washer

CommunityFeatures: None

WindowFeatures: Complete Panel Shutters/Awnings,
Hurricane Shutters

ExteriorFeatures: Fruit Trees

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Concrete, Gunite Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: Yes


